Nalasopara Palghar Maharashtra India 401209
Om Prakash Doodhnath Singh (S/D/W of Doodhnath Singh)
Room No.313 Sai Shakti Apt,Nr. Navjeevan School Ostwal Nagari
Nalasopara Palghar Maharashtra India 401209
Loan Account Number: LXVIR00514-150003380
Loan Amount Sanctioned:Rs.8,74,855/- (Rupees Eight Lakh
Seventy Four Thousand Eight Hundred & Fifty Five Only)

All That Piece And
Parcel Of Mortgaged
Property Of Flat No B-01
Ground Floor Prathmesh
Apt Dandipada
Boisar Palghar Thane
Maharashtra 401501

1) Demand Notice Date 12-09-2018
2) Date of Physical Possession-
09-02-2026
3) Amount due in Rs. 9,23,870 (Nine Lakh
Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred
& Seventy Only) Due And Payable As of
12-09-2018 With Applicable Interest From
13-09-2018 Until Payment In Full.

trustee of
Phoenix

Trust
FY23-6

Dipali Chandrakant Ghorpade (S/D/W of Chandrakant
Ghorpade) R No-14 Dhanubhai Bhagat Chawl Cementry Road
Chunabhatti Panchsheel Nagar Nr Jogani Sion(E) Mumbai

[...]

Chandrakant Shivaji Ghorpade (S/D/W of Shivaji Ghorpade)
R No. 14 Dhanubhai Bhagat Chawl ,Cementry Road Chunabhatti
Panchsheel Nagar Nr Jogani Sion(E) Mumbai Mumbai City
Maharashtra India 400022
Loan Account Number: LXNAI01416-170040880
Loan Amount Sanctioned:Rs.6,47,736/- (Rupees Six Lakh
Forty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred & Thirty Six Only)

All That Piece And Parcel
Of Mortgaged Property
Of Flat.No.008 Ground
Floor A Wing Green Land
Residency S.No.73/9
Devrung Village
Kalyan (West) Taluka
Kalyan Dist. Thane,
Near Gandhari Bridge
421301 Kalyan Thane
Maharashtra

1) Demand Notice Date 03-09-2024
2) Date of Physical Possession-
05-02-2026
3) Amount due in Rs. 12,48,892 (Rupees
Twelve Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Eight
Hundred & Ninety Two Only) Due And
Payable As of 30-08-2024 With Applicable
Interest From 31-08-2024 Until Payment
In Full.

trustee of
Phoenix

Trust
FY23-6

Bajirao Laxman Patil (S/D/W of Laxman Patil)
Room No - A-12 /3, Neelkamal Chs, Sector - 07, New Panvel,
Raigarh, Maharashtra - 410206
Shobha Bajirao Patil (S/D/W of Bajirao Patil)
Room No - A-12 /3, Neelkamal Chs, Sector - 07, New Panvel,
Raigarh, Maharashtra - 410206
Loan Account Number: LXPEN00316-170041377
Loan Amount Sanctioned:Rs.9,94,338/- (Rupees Nine Lakh
Ninety Four Thousand Three Hundred & Thirty Eight Only)

All That Piece And Parcel
Of Mortgaged Property Of
Flat No - 203, 2Nd Floor,
Shivam Homes, House
No - 289, Mouje Adia,
Panvel, Navi-Mumbai,
Maharashtra - 410206

1) Demand Notice Date 15-12-2020
2) Date of Symbolic Possession-
06-02-2026
3) Amount due in Rs. 1104851 (Eleven
Lakh Four Thousand Eight Hundred &
Fifty One Only) Due And Payable As of
07-12-2020 With Applicable Interest From
08-12-2020 Until Payment In Full.

trustee of
Phoenix

Trust
FY23-32

Ashok Pandurang Kolekar (S/D/W of Pandurang Kolekar)
A/ 2, Chawl No 12, Mohite Patil Nagar, Ghatkopar Panvel Link